
DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Corrigendum -1, DATED 31.07.2013 

ADDENDUM/AMENDMENTS TO THE BID DOCUMENT FOR 

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANINCAL WORKS 

(Traction Power Supply, OHE and SCADA) 

Contract Package 4 for 

ICB No. EM P-4: Rewari – Makarpura (Vadodara) Section 

 

Tender No: 2013/WC/EMP-4/Ph-I/Bid floated on 28.03.2013 

 
SN clause Section Volume Page No. Item of  invitation of 

Bid 

Corrigendum 

1 4.1 Section -I Vol-I(1/2) 1 Bid Document Sale  Bid document will be available for sale till 30.10.2013( Up to 12.00 hrs) 

2 5 Section -I Vol-I(1/2) 2 Bid Submission Date  Date of Submission is changed from 27.08.2013 to 30.10.2013 

3 6 Section -I Vol-I(1/2) 2 Technical Bid Opening  Date of Technical Bid Opening is changed from 27.08.2013 to 30.10.2013 

 

  


